1,427.62

Total BV : 0.00

Total RP : 1500.00

Tax Amount GST :  71.38

Shipping Charges :  0.00

Discount :  0.00

Total Package Discount: 0.00

For, WellthyLife Marketing Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory

GST Payable on Reverse Charge: Amount Payable:  1,499.00

Total Invoice Amount in
Words:

One Thousand, Four
Hundred and Ninety Nine
Only